
Wholesale Premier Repair Support
Escalation List

Level 1
Out of Service (Trouble Tickets) 

Speak to a Dedicated Service Technician 24/7
888.288.5010 - Option 1

To Skype any of our Level 2 technicians: 
wholesale.support.airespring

Level 2
Wholesale Support

NOC Technician on Duty 
818.217.8905

wholesale.support@airespring.com

Level 3
Brad Port 

Director Wholesale Voice 
818.738.1894 
832.766.0987

brad.port.airespring

Greg Haines
Director of Service Assurance

818.738.1881
626.660.5178

greg.haines@airespring.com

Level 4
Wendell Nelson 

Senior VP of Wholesale 
818.738.1997 |      214.669.5194 |      214.669.5194 

wendell.nelson@airespring.com

Level 5
Arno Vigen 

Chief Financial Officer 
818.738.1907 |     818.807.0883 | arno.vigen@airespring.com

Level 6
Daniel Lonstein

President & Chief Revenue Officer 
818.738.1902 | daniel@airespring.com

Level 7
Avi Lonstein

Chief Executive Officer  
818.453.7872 | avi@airespring.com

600 Cleveland Street, Suite 226
Clearwater, FL 33755 USA
© 2022 AireSpring, Inc. All Rights Reserved. AireSpring believes 
that the information on this publication is accurate as of its 
publication; such information is subject to change without notice.

Rev. 02.16.2022


